
Holiday Activity Club Booking Form 

Child’s name and date of birth:	 DOB:               /            /
(please complete one form per child) 

Address:

Email:	 Tel:

Available dates Easter & Summer Holiday Activity Club

2025 
Sessions

8 – 9am 9am – 5pm 9am – 3pm 9am – 1pm 1 – 5pm

Mon 14th April

Tue 15th April

Wed 16th April

Thur 17th April

Tues 22nd April

Wed 23rd April

Thurs 24th April

Fri 25th April

Mon 21st July

Tues 22nd July

Wed 23rd July

Thurs 24th July

Fri 25th July

Mon 28th July

Tues 29th July

Wed 30th July

Thurs 31st July

Fri 1st August

Mon 4th August

Tues 5th August  

Wed 6th August

Thurs 7th August

Fri 8th August

Mon 11th August

Tues 12th August

Wed 13th August

Thurs 14th August

Fri 15th August

Mon 18th August

Tues 19th August

Wed 20th August

Thurs 21st August

Fri 22nd August

Holiday Club charges
Holiday Club is only available to children that are 
registered with Cornmeadow Early Years & Families. 

(Easter – 2 weeks, Summer – 5 weeks. Hot lunches 
are not available at Holiday Club, parents will need to 
provide a packed lunch.)

Please tick [4]  the boxes opposite to indicate 
the sessions/days that you require.

Available funding hours for your child will be used 
towards your holiday club booking.

An invoice will be issued for any fees payable.

Parent/guardian’s signature:

Date:

IMPORTANT: Places are subject to availability and our terms and conditions. Following receipt of the completed booking form and full 
payment, confirmation will be sent with an admission form for completion and return.

Return booking form to:  Cornmeadow Early Years & Families  •  Checketts Lodge  •  19/21 Checketts Lane  •  Worcester WR3 7JW
t: 01905 455396  •  hello@cornmeadow.co.uk  •  cornmeadow.co.uk

Nursery Education Funding can be used for these booked hours

Half Day Sessions: 9am – 1pm or 1 – 5pm £22.00

School Days: 9am – 3pm £33.00

Full Days: 9am – 5pm £44.00

Consumables charge 50p per funded hour

Extend Sessions available to book  
outside Nursery Education Funding Sessions

Breakfast Session (including breakfast): 8 – 9am £8.00


